Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

Marka

Lg

Lg

Philips

Lg

Lg

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

106,80

121,20

138,00

127,20

850,80
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